
Home Phone Email Address

President Charlotte Konkle 905-321-8865 ckonkle@ntba.ca

Vice President Jeff Van Bavel 905-327-0989 jvanbavel@ntba.ca

Association Manager Karl Born 289-221-2621 kborn@ntba.ca

Directors Charlotte Konkle 905-321-8865 ckonkle@ntba.ca

Bonnie Castrucci 905-937-2393 bcastrucci@ntba.ca

Jeff Van Bavel 905-327-0989 jvanbavel@ntba.ca

Karl Born 289-221-2621 kborn@ntba.ca

Trish Game 289-990-4556 tgame@ntba.ca

Elizabeth Born 905-252-2131 eborn@ntba.ca

Maddie Calvert 905-329-0643 mcalvert@ntba.ca

Greg Panas 905-932-4219 gpanas@ntba.ca

FOR INFORMATION, RECORDS AND TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Niagara Tenpin Bowling Association
Board of Directors

2023-2024

VISIT OUR WEB SITE
WWW.NTBA.CA


